ID
A05090362

A00530996
A05095201
A05072042

A03119620

A04119034

A07128661
A05090727

A05079237

A05024390
A05090146
A05096352
A07127043

A03072740

A05077324
A03124417
A00529004

A05065163
A05085083
A04114126
A05085700
A03043928
A05097666
A03126498
A05096151
A03121691

A00531371

A07081973
A00521063

A00543222
A00521174
A05095674
A03094911
A00536631

A00552186
A05083094
A00563435
A00565745
A05095000

A00555968
A03117972
A07071769

A05096917
A00554243
A03082604

A00553683

A00555103
A00565015
A00568101
A05094663
A03121792

LNAME
Amadi

Baudanza
Bishop
Brisson

Cedras
Couture

Hennessy-Burt
Krol

Lelievre

McCardell
Murray
Scherbik
Schreib

Seppala

Thompson
Whitcomb
Bergeron

Broden
Burnham
Clark
Corrigan
Dibble
Eaton
Failla
Heath
Hedquist

Helgerson

Jones
Lussier

McGarry
McQuade
Ojala
Petrillo
White

Wilson

Winkler
Boudreau
Cornelius
Farina-Connors

Greene
Gullage
Horion

Matthews
O'Brien
Primm

Riddell

Scarbrough
Cheney
Hatfield
Ladd
McLaughlin

FNAME
Maureen

Melissa
Sydney
Lisa

Sarah
Victoria

Christine
Terri

Christina

Jessica
Charity
Candice
Haley

Jennifer

Caleb
Vanessa
Jessica

Sarah
Haley
Lauren
Olivia
Melodee
Sarah
Courtney
Lindsay
Tanya

BethAnn

Jonae
Abbey

Cassandra
Meagan
Kylee
Stephanie
Andrea

Julia
Emily
Brittany
vy
Brian

Susan
Kim
Adyna

Jessica
Kristen
Aaron

Grace

Megan
Aubrey
Laura
Shelly
Nicole
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NURS

NURS
NURS
NURS

NURS

NURS

NURS
NURS

NURS

NURS
NURS
NURS
NURS

NURS

NURS
NURS
NURS

NURS
NURS
NURS
NURS
NURS
NURS
NURS
NURS
NURS

NURS

NURS
NURS

NURS
NURS
NURS
NURS
NURS

NURS
NURS
NURS
NURS
NURS

NURS
NURS
NURS

NURS
NURS
NURS

NURS

NURS
NURS
NURS
NURS
NURS

DEGR GRADTERM SEX ETHNICITY #ESOL courses SR age Additional College

AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS

AS
AS

AS

201720 F

201720 F
201720 F
201720 F

201720 F

201720 F

201720 F
201720 F

201720 F

201720 F
201720 F
201720 F
201720 F

201720 F

201720 M
201720 F
201820 F

201820 F
201820 F
201820 F
201820 F
201820 F
201820 F
201820 F
201820 F
201820 F

201820 F

201820 F
201820 F

201820 F
201820 F
201820 F
201820 F
201820 F

201820 F
201820 F
201920 F
201920 F
201920 M

201920 F
201920 F
201920 F

201920 F
201920 F
201920 M

201920 F

201920 F
202020 F
202020 F
202020 F
202020 F

Two or more races 42
SOUTHERN NEW HAMPSHIRE
White 42  UNIVERSITY
White 20  SAINT ANSELM COLLEGE
White 35 CAPELLA UNIVERSITY
SOUTHERN NEW HAMPSHIRE
White 23 UNIVERSITY
SOUTHERN NEW HAMPSHIRE
White 38 UNIVERSITY
SOUTHERN NEW HAMPSHIRE
White 22  UNIVERSITY
White 46  CAPELLA UNIVERSITY
SOUTHERN NEW HAMPSHIRE
White 42  UNIVERSITY
SOUTHERN NEW HAMPSHIRE
White 34  UNIVERSITY
White 41
White 27
White 21 RIVIER UNIVERSITY
SOUTHERN NEW HAMPSHIRE
White 31  UNIVERSITY
SOUTHERN NEW HAMPSHIRE
Two or more races 25 UNIVERSITY
White 26
White 25 GRANITE STATE COLLEGE
SOUTHERN NEW HAMPSHIRE
White 31  UNIVERSITY
White 26  GRANITE STATE COLLEGE
White 21
White 25 GRANITE STATE COLLEGE
White 46  GRANITE STATE COLLEGE
White 43
White 30
Two or more races 34
White 42  GRANITE STATE COLLEGE
SOUTHERN NEW HAMPSHIRE
White 35 UNIVERSITY
SOUTHERN NEW HAMPSHIRE
Two or more races 30 UNIVERSITY
White 22
SOUTHERN NEW HAMPSHIRE
White 27  UNIVERSITY
White 31 GRANITE STATE COLLEGE
White 21
White 26
White 51
SOUTHERN NEW HAMPSHIRE
White 25 UNIVERSITY
White 25
White 23  RIVIER UNIVERSITY
Two or more races 29
White 35
UNIVERSITY OF NEW HAMPSHIRE-
White 59 DURHAM
White 52
Two or more races 28
SOUTHERN NEW HAMPSHIRE
White 22  UNIVERSITY
White 38 GRANITE STATE COLLEGE
White 38 GRANITE STATE COLLEGE
SOUTHERN NEW HAMPSHIRE
Two or more races 43  UNIVERSITY
SOUTHERN NEW HAMPSHIRE
White 30 UNIVERSITY
White 21
White 51
White 46
White 32

Degree

BSN 2018

BSN 2019

BSN 2020

BSN 2020

BSN 2020

Employment

Southern NH Health, Registered Nurse
Southern NH Health, Registered Nurse
Southern NH Medical Center, Registered Nurse

Cheshire Medical Center, Registered Nurse, Jun 2016

Dartmouth Hitchcock Urgent Care, Registered Nurse, May 2018

DHMC-Keene, Registered Nurse

Southern NH Health, Registered Nurse, Jan 2019
Springfield Medical Care System, Registered Nurse Jul 2017
Lowell General Hospital, Registered Nurse,Oct 2019

Home Health & Hospice Care, Registered Nurse, Jul 2011
Concord Hospital, Registrered Nurse, Jul 2018

Catholic Medical Center, Registered Nurse, Jul 2018
Elliot Hospital, Registered Nurse, Jun 2018
The Homestead, Server/bartender

Southern NH Health, Registered Nurse

Southern NH Medical Center, Registered Nurse, 2018

Southern NH Health, Registered Nurse, Apr 2019

Encompass Health, Registered Nurse Nov 2018

St. Joseph Hospital, Registered Nurse, Aug 2018
RiverMead Lifecare Community, Licensed Nursing Assistant
Southern NH Health, Clinical Assistant, Feb 2018

Elliot Hospital, Registered Nurse, Jul 2019

St. Joseph Hospital, Registered Nurse, Jun 2019

Southern NH Medical Center, Registered Nurse, Jul 2019
Southern NH Medical Center, Registered Nurse, Sep 2019
Elliot Hospital & Health System, Registered Nurse, Jul 2019
Catholic Medical Center, Registered Nurse, Aug 2019

Holy Cross Health Ctr, Nursing Assistant, Oct 2015
Soleo Health, Reimbursement Operations Manager, Oct 2019

Southern NH Health, Registered Nurse, Oct 2019

Elliot Hospital & Health System
Lowell General Hospital, ER Technician



A00569757
A00556403
A00553641
A00574349
A00569341
A03115961
A00534528

Morris
Perry
Pilon
Rizzuto
Salvato
Veneman
White

Rachel
Jocelyn
Maria
Emily
Denise
Kristen
Cassidy
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NURS
NURS
NURS
NURS
NURS
NURS
NURS

202020 F
202020 F
202020 F
202020 F
202020 F
202020 F
202020 F

White
White
White
White
White
White
White
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