ID LNAME	FNAME	MI	MAJR	DEGR GRA	DTERM SEX	ETHNICITY	#ESOL courses	SR age	Additional College	Degree	Employment
A05090362 Amadi	Maureen		NURS	AS	201720 F	Two or more races		42	-	0	
									SOUTHERN NEW HAMPSHIRE		
A00530996 Baudanza	Melissa		NURS		201720 F	White		42	UNIVERSITY		Southern NH Health, Registered Nurse
A05095201 Bishop	Sydney	P	NURS		201720 F	White		20		DON 0010	Southern NH Health, Registered Nurse
A05072042 Brisson	Lisa	J	NURS	AS	201720 F	White		35	CAPELLA UNIVERSITY SOUTHERN NEW HAMPSHIRE	BSN 2018	Southern NH Medical Center, Registered Nurse
A03119620 Cedras	Sarah		NURS	46	201720 F	White		23	UNIVERSITY		
A03119020 Ceulas	Salali	J	NURS	AS	201720 F	white		23	SOUTHERN NEW HAMPSHIRE		
A04119034 Couture	Victoria	Δ	NURS	45	201720 F	White		38	UNIVERSITY	BSN 2019	
Additional Containe	Victoria	Λ	NONO	AO	2017201	Winte		00	SOUTHERN NEW HAMPSHIRE	DOIN 2013	
A07128661 Hennessy-Burt	Christine		NURS	AS	201720 F	White		22	UNIVERSITY		Cheshire Medical Center, Registered Nurse, Jun 2016
A05090727 Krol	Terri	L	NURS	AS	201720 F	White		46	CAPELLA UNIVERSITY	BSN 2020	······································
									SOUTHERN NEW HAMPSHIRE		
A05079237 Lelievre	Christina	Ν	NURS	AS	201720 F	White		42	UNIVERSITY		
									SOUTHERN NEW HAMPSHIRE		
A05024390 McCardell	Jessica		NURS		201720 F	White		34	UNIVERSITY		Dartmouth Hitchcock Urgent Care, Registered Nurse, May 2018
A05090146 Murray	Charity		NURS		201720 F	White		41			
A05096352 Scherbik	Candice		NURS		201720 F	White		27			
A07127043 Schreib	Haley	Е	NURS	AS	201720 F	White		21	RIVIER UNIVERSITY	BSN 2020	
402072740 Canada	lann:fan	~		40	201720 F	\A/hita		21	SOUTHERN NEW HAMPSHIRE		DUMC Keene Desistant Nume
A03072740 Seppala	Jennifer	G	NURS	AS	201720 F	White		31	UNIVERSITY SOUTHERN NEW HAMPSHIRE		DHMC-Keene, Registered Nurse
A05077324 Thompson	Caleb		NURS	45	201720 M	Two or more races		25	UNIVERSITY		Southern NH Health, Registered Nurse, Jan 2019
A03124417 Whitcomb	Vanessa		NURS		201720 M	White		26	UNIVERSITI		Springfield Medical Care System, Registered Nurse Jul 2017
A00529004 Bergeron	Jessica		NURS		201720 F	White		25	GRANITE STATE COLLEGE		Lowell General Hospital, Registered Nurse, Oct 2019
Acceler Deigeren	0000104		none	/10	2010201			20	SOUTHERN NEW HAMPSHIRE		
A05065163 Broden	Sarah	J	NURS	AS	201820 F	White		31	UNIVERSITY		Home Health & Hospice Care, Registered Nurse, Jul 2011
A05085083 Burnham	Haley		NURS		201820 F	White		26	GRANITE STATE COLLEGE		Concord Hospital, Registrered Nurse, Jul 2018
A04114126 Clark	Lauren		NURS		201820 F	White		21			
A05085700 Corrigan	Olivia	R	NURS	AS	201820 F	White		25	GRANITE STATE COLLEGE		Catholic Medical Center, Registered Nurse, Jul 2018
A03043928 Dibble	Melodee		NURS		201820 F	White		46	GRANITE STATE COLLEGE		Elliot Hospital, Registered Nurse, Jun 2018
A05097666 Eaton	Sarah		NURS		201820 F	White		43			
A03126498 Failla	Courtney		NURS		201820 F	White		30			
A05096151 Heath	Lindsay		NURS		201820 F	Two or more races		34			The Homestead, Server/bartender
A03121691 Hedquist	Tanya	к	NURS	AS	201820 F	White		42	GRANITE STATE COLLEGE		Southern NH Health, Registered Nurse
A00521271 Helgerson	Poth Ann		NURS	46	201920 E	White		35	SOUTHERN NEW HAMPSHIRE UNIVERSITY		Southern NH Medical Conter, Desistered Nurse, 2018
A00531371 Helgerson	BethAnn		NURS	AS	201820 F	white		35	SOUTHERN NEW HAMPSHIRE		Southern NH Medical Center, Registered Nurse, 2018
A07081973 Jones	Jonae	Δ	NURS	45	201820 F	Two or more races		30	UNIVERSITY	BSN 2020	
A00521063 Lussier	Abbey		NURS		201820 F	White		22	ONVERONT	DOIN 2020	Southern NH Health, Registered Nurse, Apr 2019
	ribbey	-	none	/10	2010201				SOUTHERN NEW HAMPSHIRE		
A00543222 McGarry	Cassandra	R	NURS	AS	201820 F	White		27	UNIVERSITY		Encompass Health, Registered Nurse Nov 2018
A00521174 McQuade	Meagan		NURS		201820 F	White		31	GRANITE STATE COLLEGE		St. Joseph Hospital, Registered Nurse, Aug 2018
A05095674 Ojala	Kylee	J	NURS	AS	201820 F	White		21			RiverMead Lifecare Community, Licensed Nursing Assistant
A03094911 Petrillo	Stephanie				201820 F	White		26			Southern NH Health, Clinical Assistant, Feb 2018
A00536631 White	Andrea	L	NURS	AS	201820 F	White		51			
									SOUTHERN NEW HAMPSHIRE		
A00552186 Wilson	Julia		NURS		201820 F	White		25	UNIVERSITY		
A05083094 Winkler	Emily		NURS NURS		201820 F 201920 F	White		25	RIVIER UNIVERSITY		Elliot Heapital Degistered Nurse, Jul 2010
A00563435 Boudreau	Brittany		NURS		201920 F 201920 F	White		23 29	RIVIER UNIVERSITY		Elliot Hospital, Registered Nurse, Jul 2019
A00565745 Cornelius A05095000 Farina-Connors	lvy Brian		NURS		201920 F 201920 M	Two or more races White		29 35			St. Joseph Hospital, Registered Nurse, Jun 2019
A03093000 Failla-Collidis	5 Dhan	IVI	NUNS	AS	201920 10	wille		55	UNIVERSITY OF NEW HAMPSHIRE-		St. Joseph Hospital, Registered Nuise, Juli 2019
A00555968 Greene	Susan	т	NURS	AS	201920 F	White		59	DURHAM		Southern NH Medical Center, Registered Nurse, Jul 2019
A03117972 Gullage	Kim		NURS		201920 F	White		52			Southern NH Medical Center, Registered Nurse, Sep 2019
A07071769 Horion	Adyna	L	NURS		201920 F	Two or more races		28			Elliot Hospital & Health System, Registered Nurse, Jul 2019
	,								SOUTHERN NEW HAMPSHIRE		. , , , ,
A05096917 Matthews	Jessica	А	NURS		201920 F	White		22	UNIVERSITY		Catholic Medical Center, Registered Nurse, Aug 2019
A00554243 O'Brien	Kristen	R			201920 F	White		38	GRANITE STATE COLLEGE		Holy Cross Health Ctr, Nursing Assistant, Oct 2015
A03082604 Primm	Aaron	L	NURS	AS	201920 M	White		38	GRANITE STATE COLLEGE		Soleo Health, Reimbursement Operations Manager, Oct 2019
	_					_			SOUTHERN NEW HAMPSHIRE		
A00553683 Riddell	Grace	В	NURS	AS	201920 F	Two or more races		43	UNIVERSITY		
					004000 -				SOUTHERN NEW HAMPSHIRE		
A00555103 Scarbrough	Megan		NURS		201920 F	White		30	UNIVERSITY		Southern NH Health, Registered Nurse, Oct 2019
A00565015 Cheney A00568101 Hatfield	Aubrey		NURS NURS		202020 F	White		21 51			
A00508101 Hatileid A05094663 Ladd	Laura Shelly		NURS		202020 F 202020 F	White White		46			Elliot Hospital & Health System
A03094663 Ladu A03121792 McLaughlin	Nicole		NURS		202020 F 202020 F	White		40 32			Lowell General Hospital, ER Technician
	110010	141			-02020 1			52			

A00569757 Morris	Rachel	Е	NURS AS	202020 F	White	25
A00556403 Perry	Jocelyn	Μ	NURS AS	202020 F	White	34
A00553641 Pilon	Maria	Т	NURS AS	202020 F	White	21
A00574349 Rizzuto	Emily		NURS AS	202020 F	White	23
A00569341 Salvato	Denise	Μ	NURS AS	202020 F	White	59
A03115961 Veneman	Kristen	Α	NURS AS	202020 F	White	24
A00534528 White	Cassidy	А	NURS AS	202020 F	White	21